
Hi-vis polo shirt with Arc protection

Lerby 
554AA21P0

This nice hi-vis polo shirt with arc protection has been designed with a turnover collar and cuffs 
in a contrasting colour. The long sleeved polo shirt makes you more visible with the reflective FR 

strips and protects you against industrial hazards such as an electric arc.
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Hi-vis polo shirt with Arc 
protection
Lerby - 554AA21P0

European Standards:
»» IEC 61482-2 : 2018 / Class 1
»» EN ISO 11612 : 2015 / A1 B1 C1 F1
»» EN 1149-5 : 2018
»» EN ISO 20471 : 2013 +A1 2016 / Class 3
»» EN ISO 13688 : 2013

Exterior: 
»» Lay-flat collar
»» Closure with hidden buttons under flap
»» Long sleeves
»» Cuffs at end of sleeves
»» Flame retardant reflective tape (50mm)
»» Back length 77 cm (L)

Fabric:
Double knitting: Exterior: polyester / Interior: Protex® + Lenzing FR + para-aramide + AST; ± 220  g/m²

Sizes: �
S - XXXXL�

Colour: 
»» FC1 Hi-Vis Orange

Packaging: 
10 pieces per box

Wash and care instructions:

M
od

ifi
ca

tio
n 

da
te

:   1
2-

06
-2

02
0 

12
:3

7 


